
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 

10 
11 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
43 
21 

1 
77 
24 
40 
50 
47 
89 

2 
51 
48 
34 
26 
52 
49 
12 
60 
11 
23 
O7 
27 
44 

13 
O3 

3 
78 

Name 
Jacques GRAVEL 
Yves BEDARD 
Kurt WITTMER 
Eric HOCHGESCHURZ 
Marc HEROUX 
Eric LAPORTE 
Sylvain LAPORTE 
Alain LAUZIERE 
Daniel BLANCHETTE 
Jordan REDLIN 
Crystel CHAREST 
Paul GRAVEL 
Yannick LUPIEN 
Ian MADDEN 
Paul MORIN 
Ghislain THERIAULT 
Denis ROUSSEAU 
Benoit LAPORTE 
Daryle REDLIN 
Mathieu LEGRIS 
Mathieu CHAINE 
Toka MURPHY 
Stephane SANSOUCY 

Patrick MICHAUD 
Gabriel LACOMBE 
Fredric MAGNY 
Allan MOREAU 

Class 
SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 

19 
7 
7 
5 

Diff 

1.989 
3.140 
7.615 
8.448 

22.867 
23.508 
24.284 
32.543 
33.918 
45.227 
46.355 
57.580 
57.983 

1:02.302 
1:13.165 
1:19.331 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:15.240 
1:15.393 
1:15.380 
1:15.708 
1:15.829 
1:16.040 
1:16.780 
1:16.910 
1:17.254 
1:17.851 
1:18.600 
1:18.546 
1:19.059 
1:19.247 
1:19.574 
1:20.653 
1:20.960 
1:19.373 
1:19.888 
1:25.255 
1:26.236 
1:26.410 
1:26.668 

1:17.497 
1:19.332 
1:18.522 
1:19.410 

Best Speed 
116.268 
116.032 
116.052 
115.549 
115.365 
115.045 
113.936 
113.743 
113.237 
112.368 
111.298 
111.374 
110.652 
110.389 
109.935 
108.465 
108.053 
110.214 
109.503 
102.610 
101.443 
101.238 
100.937 

112.882 
110.271 
111.408 
110.162 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2019 10:31:33 AM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

Margin of Victory 

1.989 

Avg. Speed 

93.790 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.240 

Best Speed 

116.268 

Best Lap by 

43 - Jacques GRAVEL 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix deTrois-Rivieres 

Super Production Challenge 

Course / Race #1 Super Production Challenge 

Race started at 9:00:01 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/10/2019 09:00 AM 


